WEB
04/2021
ØD3 ØD4 L5 For Weight Price each
Part number ØD (+0,1) ØD2 (-0,05) L1 L2 L3 L4 (+0,5) pin diam SW (g) 1 to 5
Steel
SDC12F-4 M12X1,5 4,2 24 12 10 16 11 5 1,5 4 4 17 9,49 F
SDC12F-5 M12X1,5 5,2 24 12 10 16 11 5 1,5 5 4 16 9,55 F
SDC12F-6 M12X1,5 6,2 24 12 10 16 11 5 1,5 6 4 16 9,55 F
SDC16F-8 M16X1,5 8,2 32 16 12 20 13 7 1,5 8 6 32 11,46 F
SDC16F-10 M16X1,5 10,2 32 16 12 20 13 7 1,5 10 6 33 11,38 F
SDC16F-12 M16X1,5 12,2 32 16 12 20 13 7 1,5 12 6 33 11,46 F
Stainless steel
SDC12F-4/SS M12X1,5 4,2 24 12 10 16 11 5 1,5 4 4 17 12,75 F
SDC12F-5/SS M12X1,5 5,2 24 12 10 16 11 5 1,5 5 4 16 12,75 F
SDC12F-6/SS M12X1,5 6,2 24 12 10 16 11 5 1,5 6 4 16 12,75 F
SDC16F-8/SS M16X1,5 8,2 32 16 12 20 13 7 1,5 8 6 32 18,53 F
SDC16F-10/SS M16X1,5 10,2 32 16 12 20 13 7 1,5 10 6 33 18,53 F
SDC16F-12/SS M16X1,5 12,2 32 16 12 20 13 7 1,5 12 6 33 18,53 F
For pin Ø4 to Ø12SDC
-  Suitable for indexing pins and indexing locks
- Low wear due to hardened cone
- M aterials: